
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Submission of Agency Specific Programs, Projects and Activities for the
Formulation of the MIMAROPA RDRRMP 2024-
1 message

OCD Regional Office 4B <ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com> Thu, Oct 19, 2023 at 3:19 PM
Reply-To: OCD Regional Office 4B <ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com>
To: DOST MIMAROPA <mis@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, DOST MIMAROPA <mimaropa.dost4b@gmail.com>, DILG IV-B
<dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, "REG 4b (Mimaropa)" <reg4b.dilgopcen@gmail.com>, DILG IV-B
<mimaroparegion@yahoo.com>, "mimaropa@mail.da.gov.ph" <mimaropa@mail.da.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR-MGB <mines_4b@yahoo.com>, DENR EMB IV-B <emb_mimaropa@yahoo.com>,
"prdd@climate.gov.ph" <prdd@climate.gov.ph>, Mark Joseph Real <markjoseph.real@dict.gov.ph>, Cheryl Ortega
<cheryl.ortega@dict.gov.ph>, DepEd MIMAROPA <mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, DEPED IV-B
<depedmimaropa@yahoo.com>, Lolaine Bagsic <lolaine.bagsic@deped.gov.ph>, "philvolcs_mail@phivolcs.dost.gov.ph"
<philvolcs_mail@phivolcs.dost.gov.ph>, PHIVOLCS DOST <phivolcs.mail@gmail.com>, "information@pagasa.dost.gov.ph"
<information@pagasa.dost.gov.ph>, Quick Response Team <qrt.fo4b@dswd.gov.ph>, "Shiela S. Tapia"
<sstapia@dswd.gov.ph>, DOE <energypilipinas.osec@gmail.com>, DTI - Region 4B - Regional Office <r04b@dti.gov.ph>,
DTI IV-B <ro4b@dti.gov.ph>, DTI IV-B <dti_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, DTI IV-B <dti.mimaropa@gmail.com>, DPWH IV-B
<maintenance4b@yahoo.com>, "Maintenance Division DPWH Region IV B." <maintenance.dpwh4b@gmail.com>, "Mark
Jerome C. Limpiado" <limpiado.mark_jerome@dpwh.gov.ph>, DOT MIMAROPA <dot4b@tourism.gov.ph>, NEDA Regional
Office IV-B MIMAROPA <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, "Sheryll B. Sarabia" <sbsarabia@neda.gov.ph>, NEDA MIMAROPA
<neda4b@gmail.com>, NEDA MIMAROPA <ord@mimaropa.neda.gov.ph>, DHSUD Region IV-B <region4b@dhsud.gov.ph>,
"Dir. Peter Daniel G. Fraginal" <dhsud_regionivb@yahoo.com>, CHED MIMAROPA <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>, CHED 4B
<ched4b@gmail.com>, OU3 SOLCOM <u3solcom@gmail.com>, Solcom U7 Afp <solcomcmou7@gmail.com>, WESCOM
AFP <coc3113wescom@gmail.com>, U3 WESCOM <u3_wescom@yahoo.com>, 203rd INFANTRYBRIGADE
<kapayapaan203bde@yahoo.com>, 203rd INFANTRYBRIGADE <bantaykapayapaan203bde@yahoo.com>, BFP IV-B
<bfp_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, Bfp Region4b <bfp_region4b@yahoo.com>, Fire Control Operations Section MIMAROPA
<bfpmimaropafcos@gmail.com>, DOLE RO4B <ro4b@dole.gov.ph>, DOLE MIMAROPA <dolemimaropa@gmail.com>, DOLE
IV-B <doleregion4b@yahoo.com>, PIA IV-B <piamimaropa@gmail.com>, "pia.mimaropa@pia.gov.ph"
<pia.mimaropa@pia.gov.ph>, PCG SOUTHERN TAGALOG <hcgdstl_opn@yahoo.com>, COAST GUARD DISTRICT
PALAWAN <cgdpal@coastguard.gov.ph>, NFA <nfaro4@yahoo.com>, NFA Region4 <region4@nfa.gov.ph>, MIMAROPA
HEMS OpCen <hems.opcen@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, TESDA IV-B <tesda4b@gmail.com>, TESDA MIMAROPA
<region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, "DBM 4B - Dir. Renato De Vera" <dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, DBM MIMAROPA
<dbm_ro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, RENATO DE VERA <dbmro4@dbm.gov.ph>

Dear Maam/Sir,

Good afternoon, please see attached memorandum for the your reference. Kindly acknowledge
upon receiving.

Thank you and God Bless

OFFICE OF CIVIL DEFENSE
REGIONAL OFFICE MIMAROPA
PEO Compound, Kumintang Ilaya, Batangas City
Email Address: ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com
Contact Numbers: 09175330400 / 09088205177
Landline Number: 043 - 723 - 4248 

HELP US IMPROVE OUR SERVICES!
https://bit.ly/4B-SATISFACTION-SURVEY 

mailto:ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com
https://bit.ly/4B-SATISFACTION-SURVEY
https://bit.ly/4B-SATISFACTION-SURVEY
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